VINCKE
HYDRAULICS
PUMPS
TECH-VHP200.1
3
HYDRAULIC
S
Gear pumps

Standard P<2000PSI(14MPa) 2000PSI(14MPa)<P<3050PSI(21MPa) P>3050PSI(21MPa)
NAS1638 10  9 8
ISO4406 19/16  18/15 17/14
FILTER  25μm  20μm 10μm
GEAR PUMPS
HYDRAULIC
S
6
VINCKE HYDRAULIC PUMPS
back to index / volver a índice
Type Displacement
c.c.
Pressure Mpa Speed L (mm)
Inlet (mm)
Rated Peak Rated Max. Min.
VNK-0-0.16-01-B-38-OR-A 0.16 25 28 2000 6000 800 58.2
G1/4
VNK-0-0.25-01-B-38-OR-A 0.25 25 28 2000 6000 800 59
VNK-0-0.38-01-B-38-OR-A 0.38 25 28 2000 6000 800 60.3
VNK-0-0.50-01-B-38-OR-A 0.5 25 28 2000 6000 800 61
VNK-0-0.75-01-B-38-OR-A 0.75 25 28 2000 6000 800 63.5
VNK-0-1-01-01-B-38-OR-A 1,00 25 28 2000 6000 800 66
VNK-0-1.25-01-B-38-OR-A 1.25 25 28 2000 5000 800 68.5
VNK-0-1.5-01-B-38-OR-A 1.5 25 28 2000 4500 800 70
VNK-0-1.75-01-B-38-OR-A 1.75 25 28 2000 4000 800 73
VNK-0-2-01-B-38-OR-A 2 16 20 2000 3500 800 75.5
Rotation: A Left  C Right
VNK0  GEAR PUMP GROUP 0
Dimensions:
HYDRAULIC
S
7
VINCKE HYDRAULIC PUMPS
back to index / volver a índice
Type Displacement
c.c.
Pressure Mpa Speed
L (mm) Inlet (mm)
Rated Peak Rated Max. Min.
VNK-1-0.8-02-B-38-OR-A 0.8 25 28 2000 3500 600 32
G3/8
VNK-1-1.1-02-B-38-OR-A 1.1 25 28 2000 3500 600 33
VNK-1-1.3-02-B-38-OR-A 1.3 25 28 2000 3500 600 33.5
VNK-1-1.6-02-B-38-OR-A 1.6 25 28 2000 3500 600 34
VNK-1-1.8-02-B-38-OR-A 1.8 25 28 2000 3500 600 34.5
VNK-1-2.1-02-B-38-OR-A 2.1 25 28 2000 3500 600 35
VNK-1-2.7-02-B-38-OR-A 2.7 25 28 2000 3500 600 36
VNK-1-3.2-02-B-38-OR-A 3.2 25 28 2000 3500 600 37
VNK-1-3.7-02-B-38-OR-A 3.7 25 28 2000 3500 600 38
VNK-1-4.2-02-B-38-OR-A 4.2 25 28 2000 3500 600 39
VNK-1-4.8-02-B-38-OR-A 4.8 23 25 2000 3500 600 40
VNK-1-5.8-02-B-38-OR-A 5.8 23 25 2000 3500 600 42
VNK-1-8.0-02-B-38-OR-A 8 21 23 2000 3500 600 46
VNK-1-9.2-02-B-38-OR-A 9,2 18 20 2000 3500 600 48
Rotation: A Left  C Right
VNK1  GEAR PUMP GROUP 1
Dimensions:
HYDRAULIC
S
8
VINCKE HYDRAULIC PUMPS
back to index / volver a índice
VNK1  GEAR PUMP GROUP 1
Type Displacement
c.c.
Pressure Mpa Speed
L (mm) L1 (mm)
Rated Peak Rated Max. Min.
VNK-1-0.8-*-1-*-*-C 0.8 25 28 2000 3500 600 74 32,5
VNK-1-1.1-*-1-*-*-C 1.1 25 28 2000 3500 600 75 33
VNK-1-1.3-*-1-*-*-C 1.3 25 28 2000 3500 600 76 34
VNK-1-1.6-*-1-*-*-C 1.6 25 28 2000 3500 600 78 35
VNK-1-1.8-*-1-*-*-C 1.8 25 28 2000 3500 600 78,5 35.5
VNK-1-2.1-*-1-*-*-C 2.1 25 28 2000 3500 600 79 36
VNK-1-2.7-*-1-*-*-C 2.7 25 28 2000 3500 600 81 37
VNK-1-3.2-*-1-*-*-C 3.2 25 28 2000 3500 600 83 38
VNK-1-3.7-*-1-*-*-C 3.7 25 28 2000 3500 600 85 39
VNK-1-4.2-*-1-*-*-C 4.2 25 28 2000 3500 600 85 40
VNK-1-4.8-*-1-*-*-C 4.8 23 25 2000 3500 600 87 41
VNK-1-5.8-*-1-*-*-C 5.8 23 25 2000 3500 600 89 43
VNK-1-8.0-*-1-*-*-C 8 21 23 2000 3500 600 93 47
VNK-1-9.2-*-1-*-*-C 9,2 18 20 2000 3500 600 101 49
Rotation: A Left  C Right
Dimensions:
European flange
Flange type 1

VNK1  GEAR PUMP GROUP 1
HYDRAULIC
S
12
VINCKE HYDRAULIC PUMPS
back to index / volver a índice
Dimensions:
Type Displacement
c.c.
Pressure Mpa Speed
L (mm) L1 (mm)
Rated Peak Rated Max. Min.
VNK-2-4-*-3-*-*-C 4 25 28 2000 3500 500 95.5 43.3
VNK-2-6-*-3-*-*-C 6 25 28 2000 3500 500 99 45
VNK-2-8-*-3-*-*-C 8 25 28 2000 3500 500 102 46.5
VNK-2-10-*-3-*-*-C 10 25 28 2000 3500 500 105 48
VNK-2-12-*-3-*-*-C 12 25 28 2000 3500 500 108 49.5
VNK-2-14-*-3-*-*-C 14 25 28 2000 3500 500 111 51
VNK-2-16-*-3-*-*-C 16 25 28 2000 3500 500 114 52.5
VNK-2-18-*-3-*-*-C 18 25 28 2000 3500 500 117.5 54.3
VNK-2-20-*-3-*-*-C 20 25 28 2000 3500 500 121 56
VNK-2-23-*-3-*-*-C 23 20 25 2000 3500 500 125.5 58.3
VNK-2-25-*-3-*-*-C 25 20 25 2000 3500 500 128 59,5
VNK-2-28-*-3-*-*-C 28 16 20 2000 3500 500 133 62
VNK-2-30-*-3-*-*-C 30 16 20 2000 3500 500 136 63.5
Rotation: A Left  C Right
VNK2  GEAR PUMP GROUP 2
European flange
Flange type 3

"C" right
"A" left
VNK2 16 1 1 38 38 A
VNK2  GEAR PUMP GROUP 2
HYDRAULIC
S
18
VINCKE HYDRAULIC PUMPS
back to index / volver a índice
Dimensions:
Type Displacement
c.c.
Pressure Mpa Speed
L (mm) L1 (mm)
Rated Peak Rated Max. Min.
VNK-3-22-*-5-*-*-C 22 25 30 2000 3000 400 128.5 65.5
VNK-3-26-*-5-*-*-C 26 25 30 2000 3000 400 131.5 67
VNK-3-34-*-5-*-*-C 34 25 30 2000 3000 400 137 69.8
VNK-3-39-*-5-*-*-C 39 25 30 2000 3000 400 141 71.8
VNK-3-43-*-5-*-*-C 43 25 30 2000 2800 400 143.5 73
VNK-3-51-*-5-*-*-C 51 25 30 2000 2800 400 149.5 76
VNK-3-60-*-5-*-*-C 60 20 25 1500 2800 400 156 79.3
VNK-3-70-*-5-*-*-C 70 20 23 1500 2500 400 163 82.8
VNK-3-78-*-5-*-*-C 78 20 23 1500 2300 400 169.2 85.2
VNK-3-89-*-5-*-*-C 89 18 20 1500 2000 400 174.2 88.2
Rotation: A Left  C Right
VNK3  GEAR PUMP GROUP 3
European flange
Flange type 5